

Illinois Weslevan University Digital Commons @ IWU

Related Documents

Council for IWU Women

2-21-2020

Women's Summit poster

Illinois Wesleyan University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs



Part of the Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Illinois Wesleyan University, "Women's Summit poster" (2020). Related Documents. 55. https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/cfw docs/55

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/ or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

© Copyright is owned by the author of this document.



sponsored by the Council for IWU Women

Join Council women, alumnae, faculty, staff and students for a weekend of events and sessions. All women and gender non-conforming students are welcome.

FRIDAY LUNCHEON SPEAKER

President s. Georgia Nugent "Steps to Leadership for Women (and Everyone)"





SATURDAY LUNCHEON SPEAKER

Ade Olayinka '11

"Finding Strength Through Truth: Building your Life by Seeking What's Rigth and What's Right for You"

See full schedule and link to scholarship application at advance.iwu.edu/register/cfwsummit20

Student scholarships will be awarded at Saturday luncheon.



The Mission of the Council for IWU Women is to promote democratic citizenship and life in a global society, and it works to support the intellectual and personal growth of students while emphasizing the spirit of inquiry and inter-generational exchange among campus constituents. This Summit is sponsored by the Council for IWU Women and in collaboration with the Pride Alumni Community.